1
  1
· Low Torque Valve Seat
EPDM high-performance valve seat. For same-size valves, it required a lower torque actuator.
· Backless Structure
This structure can avoid leakage between valve body and valve seat.
· Pinless Structure

2
  2
On/off
2SPDT feedback
On/off
Modulating
0-10V
Modulating
4-20mA
Valve Type
Nylon-coating Disc
Valve Type
Stainless steel Disc
DN Kvs  Actuator Type Actuator Type Actuator Type Actuator Type
TDJ50-LGC-F07A TDJ50-HGC-F07A 50 193 TBV100-DF2 TBV100-D TBV100-X.V TBV100-X.MA
TDJ65-LGC-F07A TDJ65-HGC-F07A 65 315 TBV100-DF2 TBV100-D TBV100-X.V TBV100-X.MA
 TDJ80-LGC-F07A  TDJ80-HGC-F07A 80 425 TBV100-DF2 TBV100-D TBV100-X.V TBV100-X.MA
 TDJ100-LGC-F07A  TDJ100-HGC-F07A 100 723 TBV100-DF2 TBV100-D TBV100-X.V TBV100-X.MA
TDJ125-LGC-F07B TDJ125-HGC-F07B 125 1243 TBV160-DF2 TBV160-D TBV160-X.V TBV160-X.MA
 TDJ150-LGC-F07B  TDJ150-HGC-F07B 150 1859 TBV160-DF2 TBV160-D TBV160-X.V TBV160-X.MA
TDJ200-LGC-F10C TDJ200-HGC-F10C 200 3124 TBV160-DF2 TBV160-D TBV160-X.V TBV160-X.MA
TDJ250-LGC-F10D TDJ250-HGC-F10D 250 4757 TBV160-DF2 TBV160-D TBV160-X.V TBV160-X.MA
TDJ300-LGC-F10E TDJ300-HGC-F10E 300 7058 TBV160-DF2 TBV160-D TBV160-X.V TBV160-X.MA
TDJ350-LGC-F12F TDJ350-HGC-F12F 350 8319 TBV1000-DF2 TBV1000-D TBV1000-X.V TBV1000-X.MA
TDJ400-LGC-F12F TDJ400-HGC-F12F 400 11458 TBV1000-DF2 TBV1000-D TBV1000-X.V TBV1000-X.MA
TDJ450-LGC-F14G TDJ450-HGC-F14G 450 13612 TBV2000-DF2 TBV2000-D TBV2000-X.V TBV2000-X.MA
TDJ500-LGC-F14G TDJ500-HGC-F14G 500 18748 TBV2000-DF2 TBV2000-D TBV2000-X.V TBV2000-X.MA
TDJ600-LGC-F16G TDJ600-HGC-F16G 600 25217 TBV4000-DF2 TBV4000-D TBV4000-X.V TBV4000-X.MA
Actuator Type
Wiring Instruction
1. Let the wire through wire-fixed device; then fix the wire on wiring
terminal safely according to circuit diagram. Tighten the wire-